The Main People
Dr. Stephen Jefferies

jefferis@cwu.edu
Dr. Kirk Mathias

mathiask@cwu.edu
Vanessa Dunn


Bb23vj@AOL.com
Lloyd Gage


gagel@cwu.edu
Scott Melville


smelville@mail.ewu.edu
Adapted Section Editors
Phillip Conaster

pconaster@mail.wtamu.edu
Brent Hardin


bhardin@ua.edu
Chris Stopka


cstopka@hhp.ufl.edu
Sue Tarr


susan.tarr@uwrf.edu
Coaching Section Editors
Janelle/Wade Gilbert

jgilbert@csufresno.edu
Ferman Konukman

fkonukma@vt.edu
Robert McGowan

mcgowanr@cwu.edu
Martin/Sandra Short

martin_short@und.nodak.edu
Elementary PE Section Editors
Marina Bonello

marinabonello@hotmail.com
Clive Hickson


chickson@ualberta.ca
John Williams


jewill@cox.net
Tom Winiecki


twiniecki@fm.cnyric.org
Health Section Editors
Darren Dale


DaleD@easternct.edu
Lisa Rakoz


lrakoz@localaccess.com
Andrea Petho


APETHO@mahwah.k12.nj.us
Interdisciplinary Section Editors
David Kahan


dkahan@mail.sdsu.edu
Cindy Kuhrasch

ckuhrasch@education.wisc.edu
Shaunna McGhie

smcghie@semo.edu
Danny Mielke


danny.mielke@eou.edu
Secondary PE Section Editors
Isobel Kleinman

irk3@JUNO.com
Jon Poole


jpoole@radford.edu
Technology Section Editors
Gerry Cernicky

ger@zoominternet.net
Michael Dumin

mdumin@radford.edu
Debby Mitchell

Mitchell@mail.ucf.edu
